
Anand Vihar Terminal - Lalkuan Express/15060 - Exp - NER 
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to LKU/Lal Kuan Junction 

6h 55m - 262 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 14:15 7 1 0 22 207 NR
2 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 14:50 14:52 2m 1,2 1 13 61 217 NR
3 HPU Hapur Junction 15:28 15:30 2m 1 1 49 56 214 NR
4 AMRO Amroha 16:49 16:51 2m 1 1 123 29 216 NR
5 MB Moradabad Junction 17:55 18:03 8m 1 1 153 40 193 NR
6 PLS Pipalsana 18:32 18:34 2m 0 1 173 66 204 NER
7 RHN Roshanpur 18:43 18:45 2m 1 183 62 214 NER
8 KPV Kashipur Junction 19:05 19:25 20m 3 1 203 44 235 NER
9 BPZ Bazpur 19:53 19:55 2m 1 1 224 69 228 NER
10 GUB Gularbhoj 20:09 20:11 2m 0 1 240 22 NER
11 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 21:10 2,3 1 262 - 257 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (08:21)

May 21 2024 (08:21)

1

1


